
Student Ministries 2022 Summer Schedule

June:

June 5 - Student Summer Sunday lunch (after church at Tysons Corner Mall)

June 10 - Friday Night Community Event (7pm-9pm at NewCity Center)

June 24 - Friday Night Youth Group (7pm-9pm at NewCity Center)

June 26 - Student Summer Sunday lunch (after church at Tysons Corner Mall)

June 29 - Wednesday Night Highschool Dinner (7:00pm-9pm at IHOP in Falls Church) for 9th - 12th graders.

July:

July 6 - Wednesday Night Highschool Dinner (7:00pm-9pm at IHOP in Falls Church) for 9th - 12th graders.

July 8 - Friday Night Community Event: Premier of Thor: Love and Thunder (evening at AMC Tysons Corner)

July 10 - Student Summer Sunday lunch (after church at Tysons Corner Mall)

July 11-15 Children’s Ministries VBS (Student volunteers would be greatly appreciated!)

July 15 - Friday Night Youth Group (7pm-9pm at NewCity Center)

July 20 - Wednesday Night Highschool Dinner (7:00pm-9pm at IHOP in Falls Church) for 9th - 12th graders.

July 24 - Student Summer Sunday lunch (after church at Tysons Corner Mall)

July 29-31 NewCity Getaway

August:

August 7 - Student Summer Sunday lunch (after church at Tysons Corner Mall)

August 10 - Wednesday Night Highschool Dinner (7:00pm-9pm at IHOP in Falls Church) for 9th - 12th graders.

August 12 - Friday Night Community event: Washington Nationals baseball game vs. Padres

August 21 - Student Summer Sunday lunch (after church at Tysons Corner Mall)

August 26 - Friday Night Youth Group: Fall Kickoff! (7pm-9pm at NewCity Center)


